
Uniforms

Amelia Hopper
Administrative Assistant to the Upper School Dean

ahopper@saa-sds.org
(901) 435-5808

Class Schedule

Kim Fracchia
Director of Counseling

kim.fracchia@saa-sds.org
(901) 435-5804

Purchasing Textbooks
Sara Casey

Library Director
scasey@saa-sds.org

Freshman Student Orienation
Laura Rice

FSO Faculty Coordinator
lrice@saa-sds.org

Athletics / Tryouts / Sport Physical

Matt Nelson
Athletic Director

mnelson@saa-sds.org
(901) 435-5827

Admission Forms (immunization
records, birth certificate)

Maggie Glaser
Director of Admissions
mglaser@saa-sds.org

(901) 435-5861

Ocoee Raft Trip
Amelia Hopper / Carley Bergdoll

ahopper@saa-sds.org; cbergdoll@saa-sds.org

All Other Questions
Refer to the Summer E-Packet or Maggie Glaser

https://saaussummerepacket.weebly.com;
mglaser@saa-sds.org
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